


ALL spreadsheet _Registry _%in Registry
AIR 1 0

0%

E AIW 52 26 50%
m e rge n Cy AKH 8 2 25%
Department BCMH 8 4 50%
HNJH 50 12 24%
Spreadsheet MO , 3 ot
VS *MMH 0 10
Reglstry MMMCS 23 7 30%
SCMH 5 2 40%
UPHSM 44 37 84%
UPHSP 47 14 30%
UPHSB 4 0 0%
TOTAL 244 114

*Munising Memorial Hospital did not submit spreadsheet




2024 - 2025
Incident County

(spreadsheet)

INCIDENT COUNTY

Alger
Alpena
Baraga
Canada
Chippewa
Dickinson
Gogebic
Houghton
lron- WI
Keweenaw
Luce
Mackinac
Marquette
Ontonagon
Schoolcraft
Unknown



2024 - 2025
Details

(spreadsheet)

Method of Arrival

EMS 116
Walk-In 128
Female 49

Male 195



2024 - 2025
Home State

(spreadsheet)

tate/Province

FL

GA

A

IL

IN

Ml

MN

ND

NJ

NY

OH
Ontario
PA

SC

TN

VA

Wi
Grand Total

S

1

6
20
7
108
24
1

1

1
S
1
3
1
2

1
47
244

2.0
4
2.5
8.2
2.9
44.3
9.8
4

4

4
6.1
4
1.2
4

.8

4
19.3



2024 - 2025
Within
Michigan
Residence

(spreadsheet)

Lower Peninsula 58
EMS 32
Walk-In 26
Upper Peninsula 50
EMS 12
Walk-In 38

Grand Total 108
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Extracted Pt Registry 10/02/2025; if pt went to multiple facilities they are duplicated, M| Region 8 only

ICD-10
Snowmobile 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 - - - 2024-2025

AIR 0 4 3 0
AIW 15
AKH 0
AOH 5
BCMH 5
HNJH
MMCD
MMH
MMMCS
OSF
SCMH
UPHSB
UPHSM 26
UPHSP 6

TOTAL 114 83 116
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U.P. Winter 2024-2025
Season Snowfall
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Emergency Department spreadsheets of all injured patients involved in snowmobile crashes

AIR
AIW
AKH
AOH
BCMH
HNJH
MMCD
MMH

2022-23

10
22
9
17
4
34
9
10
0
8
3
42

ﬁ 2022-2023 SEASON

/ SNOWFALL TOTALS

2024-2025
1

244

U.P. Winter 2024-2025
Season Snowfall




Emergency Department spreadsheets of all injured patients involved in snowmobile crashes

2022-23
AIR 10
AIW 22
AKH 9
AOH 17
BCMH 4
HNJH 34
MMCD 9
MMH ==
MMMCS 10
OSF 0
SCMH 8
UPHSB 3
UPHSM 42
UPHSP
TOTAL

2023-24

O ~AODMNMNDMNDO -

4
0
0
0
2
0

2024-2025
1
52

244

& U.P. Winter 2024-2025
Season Snowfall

Service and CoCoRaHS observers.
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to your
rider's abilities:

ideRight
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Michigan.gov/R




Ride.at a safe speed.

Ride home to your family and friends.

Michigan.gov/RideRight
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Wirition Fact
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